
Building Wire 

Industrial Cable

Flexible Conduit

Voice & Data

Cord Products

Cable in Conduit

PVC Rigid Conduit

 PVC Elbows

PVC Fittings

Steel Boxes

Weatherproof Boxes

Conduit Fittings

Hand Tools

Material Handling

Bending & Cutting

Power Management

Temporary Lighting

Commercial Lighting

Residential Lighting

Harsh Environment Lighting

Hazardous Duty Lighting

Strut

Strut Fittings

Spring Steel Fastners

Cable Tray 

Wire Basket

Transformers 

Voltage Regulators

Power Quality

Grounding & Bonding

 Exothermic Welding 

Lightning Protection

Cable Ties  

Wiring Duct

Labeling

Customer Support Team Order Status / Tracking / Returns Phone: (415) 332-4100 Email: customersupport@electrorep.com

Scott Holtgrieve VP Sales - California, Northern Nevada Cell: (619) 892-6270 Email: scotth@electrorep.com

Open
East Bay

Cell:

Email:
Ted Rose
Strategic Accounts / Commodities

Cell: (714) 234-9473

Email: tedr@electrorep.com

Kelly Boyd
San Francisco

Cell: (415) 238-2578

Email: kellyb@electrorep.com

Todd Landis
Orange County

Cell: (714) 625-7734

Email: toddl@electrorep.com

David Wills
Sacramento & Reno

Cell: (408) 802-5359

Email: davidw@electrorep.com
Teri Youngblood
San Diego

Cell: (619) 322-0050

Email: teriy@electrorep.com

Richard Bruun
Central Valley

Cell: (805) 341-9312

Email: richardb@electrorep.com
Casey Anderson
Los Angeles

Cell:  (714) 814-0552

Email:  caseya@electrorep.com

Open
San Jose / Monterey

Cell:

Email:
Chris Boblit
Inland Empire

Cell:  (208) 540-1688

Email: chrisb@electrorep.com

Andy Muldowney
North Bay, Peninsula

Cell: (415) 272-0884

Email: andym@electrorep.com
Tanner McCullough
Bakersfield / Simi Valley, South Central Coast

Cell: (661) 401-1415

Email:  tannerm@electrorep.com
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Sales Management

Cable Tray Solutions
Quotes • Inquiries • Purchase Orders:    CTI@electrorep.com

Solutions Group
Quotes • Inquiries • Purchase Orders:    Solutions@electrorep.com

Strut Systems
Quotes • Inquiries • Purchase Orders:     Wesanco@electrorep.com

Industrial Lighting Solutions

Field Sales - Southern CaliforniaField Sales - Northern California

Customer Support

2081 Business Center Dr.  #110

Irvine, CA 92612

(415) 332-4100

www.electrorep.com

Pipe & Wire Group
Quotes • Inquiries • Purchase Orders:     PipeAndWire@electrorep.com

Southwire EPES (Electical Products & Electrical Solutions)
Quotes • Inquiries • Purchase Orders:     SouthwireEPES@electrorep.com     TopazLighting@electrorep.com

Quotes • Inquiries • Purchase Orders:     RigALite@electrorep.com
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